DESKTOP PANEL
IKCOM's PCB type desktop patch panel is designed for superior performance that meets
or exceeds industry standard ANSI/TIA-568.2-D and ISO/IEC 11801 2nd edition. Screw-
on cable fixture on shielded patch panel provides most easy and efficient way for
installation. Panels can be fixed on surface by screws supplied as well as DIN rail
mounted with optional DIN rail clip. Idea for consolidation point installation
Ordering Information
PART Description
IKC-PDP08R6S0 Cat.6 8-port STP panel T568 A/B Wring, KRONE/110 IDC
0.875" x 8.66"
IKC-PDP12R6S0 Cat.6 12-port STP panel T568 A/B Wring, KRONE/110 IDC
0.875" x 8.66"
IKC-PDP08RAS0 Cat.6A 8-port STP panel T568 A/B Wring, KRONE/110 IDC
0.875" x 8.66"
IKC-PDP12RAS0 Cat.6A 12-port STP panel T568 A/B Wring, KRONE/110 IDC
0.875" x 8.66"
Features
 Dual 568A/568B wiring label
 110/Krone Universal IDC
 0.5U height available in 8- & 12-port
 Screw-on cable fixture
 DIN Rail mounted or wall-mounted
 4PPoE compliant in accordance with IEEE802.bt Type 4